CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name:

Meadows-Northland-Arington Phase 5 E&F

Contractor:

Lageo Inc.

Contract Number and Date;

Responsible LFUCG Division:

694-2016 (December 1. 2016)

Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

$2 430.988.00

. Original Contract Amount:
Next Lowest Bid Amount:

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Altemates or Phases:

D. Amended Coniract Amount.

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:

F. Amount of Thie Change Order:

G. Total Contract Amount:

$ 552 333.00

$ ' 0.00

$  552333.00

$ 552,333.00

$ 181116680  327.9%
(Line E / Lina D)

$ 87.679.00  15.9%
fLins F/Line D)

$ 2.451.178.90

SIGNATURE

Project Manager:

Reviewed by:

Divigion Director:

;gfﬁ"bil

- -

Hﬂ‘“glw—f

PE \

r:——--a--:

pate:_Sl2218
Date: ‘7’[251&

W. ‘Dnumas Burton, P £ —

%AM pate: 5 = 22-2018

‘“ndrew Grunwald, F E.




